
Rockdale Library

Free technology training for seniors.

The Tech Savvy Seniors program 
helps seniors with little or no digital 
experience use computers, tablets, 
smart phones, the internet, email and 
social media.

Bayside Libraries are offering these 
training programs in English, Arabic, 
Cantonese, Greek, Italian, Mandarin 
and Spanish.
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Thursday 21 February 2019, 10am – 12 noon

Introduction to Online Shopping: Part 1
Basics of online shopping. Book a holiday and buy groceries. 
Stay safe when shopping online.

Thursday 28 February 2019, 10am – 12 noon

Introduction to Online Banking
Features and functions of online banking sites. View accounts and 
transactions. Transfer money between accounts. Pay money to someone 
and schedule bill payments. View statements and manage Credit Cards.

Thursday 7 March 2019, 10am – 12 noon

Introduction to Cyber Safety: How to Stay Safe Online
This workshop covers the basics of internet security which can go 
potentially wrong and the simple steps you can take to avoid them.

Wednesday 6 February 2019, 10am – 12 noon

Introduction to iPads in Arabic

Wednesday 13 February 2019, 10am – 12 noon

Introduction to Smartphones in Arabic

Wednesday 20 February 2019, 10am – 12 noon

Introduction to iPads in Greek
Εισαγωγή σχετικά με τον τρόπο χρήσης των iPads.

Wednesday 27 February 2019, 10am – 12 noon

Introduction to Smartphones in Greek
Εισαγωγή σχετικά με τον τρόπο χρήσης των smartphones.
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Wednesday 6 March 2019, 10am – 12 noon

Introduction to iPads in Cantonese

平板電腦簡介

Wednesday 13 March 2019, 10am – 12 noon

Introduction to Smartphones in Cantonese

智能手機簡介

Wednesday 20 March 2019, 10am – 12 noon

Introduction to iPads in Mandarin

平板电脑简介

Wednesday 27 March 2019, 10am – 12 noon

Introduction to Smartphones in Mandarin

智能手机简介

Wednesday 1 May 2019, 10am – 12 noon 

Introduction to Computers in Italian
CORSO INTRODUTTIVO ALL’UTILIZZO DEL COMPUTER.

Wednesday 8 May 2019, 10am – 12 noon

Introduction to the Internet part 1 in Italian
CORSO INTRODUTTIVO ALL’UTILIZZO DI INTERNET 1.

Wednesday 15 May 2019, 10am – 12 noon 

Introduction to the Internet part 1 in Italian
CORSO INTRODUTTIVO ALL’UTILIZZO DI INTERNET 2.



A NSW Government initiative 
in partnership with Telstra and 
the State Library of NSW 

Rockdale Library 
444-446 Princes Highway, Rockdale

For more information, please call the library on 9562 1821 
or email enquiry@bayside.nsw.gov.au

ONLINE BOOKINGS ARE REQUIRED 
Visit: baysidelibrary.eventbrite.com


